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Tabella oraria

CASTELFIORENTINO
STAZIONE

Castelfiorentino

CASTELFIORENTINO

Via Rooswelt
Castelfiorentino
CASTELFIORENTINO
(VIA BUSTICHINI)

Castelfiorentino

VIASANT'ANTONIO
Castelfiorentino
VIARODOLFO
MORANDI (RICAVOLI)

Gambassi Terme
VIARODOLFO
MORANDI
(CAMPATELLA)

Gambassi Terme

VOLTERRANA

Gambassi Terme

PILLO

Gambassi Terme

PILLO (CHIESA)
Gambassi Terme
VIAVOLTERRANA
PILLO 2

Gambassi Terme
VIA VOLTERRANA (SP
4)54

Gambassi Terme

BORGOFORTE

Gambassi Terme

LA STRADINA
Gambassi Terme
SANTA MARIA A
CHIANNI

Gambassi Terme

GAMBASSI

Gambassi Terme

12:20

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:26

12:27

12:27

12:29

12:30

12:30

12:31

12:32

12:34

12:35

12:37

19:20

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:27

19:28

19:28

19:31

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:36

19:38

19:40
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VIA CERTALDESE Il 12:37  19:40

(GAMBASSI 6)
O  Gambassi Terme

VIA CERTALDESE 11
e} (GAMBASSI 7) 12:38  19:40
Gambassi Terme

') MONTAGNOLA

12:39 19141
Gambassi Terme

o) SANTA CRISTINA 12:41  19:43

Gambassi Terme

& POGGIO AGLIONE
Gambassi Terme
VIA TRAVERSA DI
O MONTAIONE 59 dza B

Gambassi Terme

o POZZOLO 12:44  19:46

Montaione

12:42 19:44

o S.ANTONIO 12:46  19:47

Montaione

O VIALDAVINCI 12:47  19:48
Montaione

DELL'INDIPENDENZA-

O MICHELANGELO dzey oy

Montaione

o) MONTAIONE1 SN

| 12:48  19:49
Montaione

MONTAIONE
o) o (0]

! 12:50  19:50
Montaione N N

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



